Spare Parts / Ersatzteile
Pieces detachees / Repuestos / ANRF/\—")

Description Parts illustration
N—=V% e

Receiver Box Set

MX001 | Ly —/\—Ry o2ty 660
Axle Parts Set

MX002 | 774 Z)L) S— vt 1100
Shock Parts Set

MX003 | S35 5/t— vty b 1320
Axle Case Set

MX004 | 72 2 L5 2tz 70
Drive Gear Set

MX005 | RS54 F% vy b 70
Gear Box Parts Set

MX006 | 47Ky &2/ — vz 990
Suspension Parts Set

MX007 | 2Ry y /=Yty 990
Battery Box Set

MX008 | )X\yFU—7Ry I ZEYhk 100
Servo Gear Set

MX009 | H—mprty e
Servo Saver Set

MX010 | —Rta/\—tvk 550
Bumper Parts Set

MXO011 | )X/ 8—/—Y vy~ 1320

41



Description

Parts illustration

MX012

IACVE
Main Frame
XAV TL—A

BB

1210

MX013

Slipper Shaft Set
AUy =¥ TRty h

770

MX014

Front & Rear Axle Gear Set
ORIV FIZILFVEY

770

MX015

Slipper Clutch Set
AyI\—=0ZvFtvhk

605

MX016

Motor (MINI-Z 4x4)
E—5—(Z=vv4x4)

1210

MX017

Tie Rod Set
1Oy REyh

440

MX018

Ball Stud Set
R—=ILAZYREY K

440

MX019

Suspension Pin & Set Screw
PREY &Y RER

440

MX020

RC Unit (MINI-Z 4x4/RA-46)
RCa1z=vh(Z=vY4x4/RA-46)

6600

MXo021

Servo Motor & Potentiometer
Y—RE—F—&RTVIgA—4F—

1650

MXTHO01

Premounted Tire/Wheel
Toyota 4Runner
BEAHIAV -R1—)LEYvh
h2Y 4505 —

1100

MXTHO002

Premounted Tire/Wheel
Suzuki Jimny Sierra
BEAHIAV -R1—ILEyh
ARF ILZ—ITF

1100

MZW13BK

Color Nylon Nut (Black/4pcs)
AZ—FAOV YN (TZVI/4N)

&

550

1-S02006

Bind Screw (M2.0x6/10pcs)
N1V REZ(M2.0x6/10A)

2x6mm Screw
2x6mm E'X

ﬂl\\\\\\\\\\\ x 10

330

1-S02006 TP

TP Bind Screw (M2.0x6/10pcs)
TP/XA Y REZ(M2.0x6/10A)

2x6mm TP Screw
2x6mm TPE'X

(s x 10

330

1-S02008TP

TP Bind Screw (M2.0x8/10pcs)
TP\~ REZ (M2.0x8/10A)

2x8mm TP Screw
2x8mm TPE'X

330

1-S02010TP

TP Bind Screw (M2.0x10/10pcs)
TP/IN1>REZR(M2.0x10/10A)

2x10mm TP Screw
2x10mm TPEX

330

¥ This parts illustration only identifies spare parts for the MINI-Z 4X4. / Die Teilezeichnungen beziehen sich nur auf den MINI-Z 4X4.

Cette illustration identifie uniquement les pieces pour la MINI-Z 4X4. / Los dibujos muestran Gnicamente los repuestos para el MINI-Z 4X4.
BRI AMRICEFNEDDDALH SN TNET,

42



Description

Parts illustration

82005

IACVE
KT-531P Transmitter
KT-531P =15t

BB

5500

BRG002SUS

SUS Shield Bearing (5x8x2.5) 2pcs
SUSY—JLRRF Y2 (5x8x2.5) 2\

880

BRGO007

Shield Bearing (3x6x2.5) 2pcs (96473)
V—)LRRT > (3x6x2.5) 2\ (96473)

770

BRGO013

Shield Bearing (4x7x2.5) 2pcs
V—=)LRRF U2 (4xTx2.5) 2\

1100

BRG022

Shield Bearing (6x10x3) 2pcs
—)LRRFY > (6x10x3) 2N

1100

BRG030

Shield Bearing (2x5x2.5) 4pcs
—)LRRFY VT (2x5x2.5) 4N

1100

MXB02GM

BS MX-01 Toyota 4Runner
Dark Gray Metallic

BS MX-01 k3% 45>+ —
T—=0TL—X5 vy

MXB02MR

BS MX-01 Toyota 4Runner
Metallic Red

BS MX-01 k3% 45>+ —
XF )y Iy R

4950

4950

MXNO2

Toyota 4Runner White Body Set
(Non Decoration)

K25 45> +— IKRTA M RTr Y R
(R

2750

MXBO3GR

BS MX-01 Suzuki Jimny Sierra
Jungle Green

BS MX-01 RXF IYLh=Z—>TF
DA |V/A R

MXBO3Y

BS MX-01 Suzuki Jimny Sierra
Kinetic Yellow

BS MX-01 RXF YLh=Z—>T5
FRTAYIAIO—

4950

4950

MXNO3

Suzuki Jimny Sierra White Body Set
(Non Decoration)

ARAE ILZ—VIZ RTA MNRT 1Yk
(R2%)

2750




Accessory / Zubehoer
Accessoire / Accesorio / 77t —

Description Parts illustration
IN—Y% BB
MINI-Z 4x4 Stackable Terrain (5pcs)
MXWO06 | 3= 4x4 25wH T FLA> (BA) 6600

SPEED HOUSE 800HV AAA NiMH Battery (4pcs)
71998 | SPEED HOUSE 800HV B4 =4 )LK&/N\vTU—(4N) 1100

SPEED HOUSE AA/AAA NiMH USB Charger
71999 | SPEED HOUSE AA/AAA NiMH USB Charger 3080

SPEED HOUSE MULTICELL CHARGER
72011 | SPEED HOUSE YILFILFv—Iv— 15400

USB 5V-2.0A AC ADAPTOR (100-240V/10W)
72202 | USB 5V-2.0A ACT7% 74— (100-240V/10W) 2200

Syncro Touch KT-432PT
82136 | Syncro Touch KT-432PT 26400

Ring Gear Grease (3g)
96162 | Uy ¥¥4 )R (3g) 440

Mini-Z Low Friction Spray MF-One
96177 | Mini-Z O—7Y2 ¥ 3> X7L— MF-One 1430

Mini-Z SP Tool Set 2
MZW120 | 2=y wSPY— )Lty k2 3850

44



	P001 4X4_out
	P002 4X4_out
	P003 4X4_out
	P004 4X4_out
	P005 4X4_out
	P006 4X4_out
	P007 4X4_out
	P008 4X4_out
	P009 4X4_out
	P010 4X4_out
	P011 4X4_out
	P012 4X4_out
	P013 4X4_out
	P014 4X4_out
	P015 4X4_out
	P016 4X4_out
	P017 4X4_out
	P018 4X4_out
	P019 4X4_out
	P020 4X4_out
	P021 4X4_out
	P022 4X4_out
	P023 4X4_out
	P024 4X4_out
	P025 4X4_out
	P026 4X4_out
	P027 4X4_out
	P028 4X4_out
	P029 4X4_out
	P030 4X4_out
	P031 4X4_out
	P032 4X4_out
	P033 4X4_out
	P034 4X4 EX_out
	P035 4X4 EX_out
	P036 4X4 EX_out
	P037 4X4 EX_out
	P038 4X4 EX_out
	P039 4X4 EX_out
	P040 4X4 EX_out
	P041 4X4 SP_out
	P042 4X4 SP_out
	P043 4X4 SP_out
	P044 4X4 AC_out
	P045 4X4 E_J_out
	P046 4X4 E_J_out
	P047 4X4 Ger_out
	P048 4X4 Ger_out
	P049 4X4 F_out
	P050 4X4 F_out
	P051 4X4 S_out
	P052 4X4 S_out
	P053 4X4 EU_out
	P054 4X4 EU_out
	P055 kounyuu_out
	P056 FAX_out



